Platz m. Faktor

O 00 ~NO Ol WN PP

Volksfestschiel3en 2013

28.06. - 28.07.2013

Master-Cup 2013

Luftgewehr

SV Felsentor Oberemmendorf

SV Hubertus Hofstetten

SV Burgsteinfelsen Dollnstein
Schitzenclub 1898 Tauberfeld
Hohenschiitzen Biburg-Stadelhofen
SG Anlautertal Altdorf
Kgl.priv.FSG Anlautertal Titting
St.Georg-Schitzen Schernfeld-Schonau
Kgl.priv. FSG 1752 Greding
Kgl.priv. FSG 1736 Pfalzpaint

SV Hobing

SV Badanhausen

Kgl.priv. FSG Eichstatt

M artin-Schitzen Grosdorf
Bergschitzen Kaldorf
DJK/Egidiusschiitzen Schonfeld
Limesschiitzen Erkertshofen
Altmuhltaler Schitzen Gungolding
SG Gut Heil Obereichstatt

SV Enzian Ochsenfeld

SV Morsbachtal M orsbach

SV Schuttertal M ellenhofen-Zéll
SG 1922 Adelschlag

SV Tilly Wolkertshofen

SV Waldhorn Walting

SV Jurahothe Rupertsbuch
Germania-Schitzen M thlheim

Ergebnis

629,0
789,3
841,5
824,4
925,7
999,7
644,5
838,8
854,0
1251,7
895,0
902,3
1002,8
1021,7
948,6
1391,1
1083,5
1605,7
1512,3
1946,4
1253,9
21238
1599,9
1613,9
1924,9
1951,1
3125,0

Faktor

1,1
1,2
1,1
1,0
1,1
1,1
0,7
0,9
0,9
1,3
0,9
0,9
1,0
1,0
0,9
1,2
0,9
1,3
1,2
15
0,9
15
1,1
1,1
1,3
1,2
1,4

Endergebnis

571,8
657,8
765,0
824,4
841,5
908,8
920,7
932,0
948,9
962,8
994,4
1002,6
1002,8
1021,7
1054,0
1159,3
1203,9
1235,2
1260,3
1297,6
1393,2
1415,9
1454,5
1467,2
1480,7
1625,9
2232,1



